RLH Industries, Inc.
fiberopticlink.com
U S E R
G U I D E
RLH Industries, Inc.   •   936 N. Main Street, Orange, CA 92867   •   Ph 800-877-1672   •   info@fiberopticlink.com 1
Key Features
● Self sealing rubber grommets for multiple cable entrances and exits
● Pad lock hasp for locking

fiberopticlink.com
RLH Industries, Inc.   •   936 N. Main Street, Orange, CA 92867   •   Ph 800-877-1672   •   info@fiberopticlink.com 5
Ordering Information (cont’d)
Fiber Pigtail Chart
Use the Pigtail Code to specify the desired 900μm Spiral Wrap Splice-on Fiber Pigtail to be included.
900µm Spiral Wrap Splice-on Pigtail Part Number Pigtail CodeAdapter Mode Fibers Fiber Type
N/A N/A N/A N/A NONE 00
ST
SM 6 OS1/OS2 RLH-06SMST-03M 01
12 OS1/OS2 RLH-12SMST-03M 02
MM
6
OM1 RLH-06MMST-03M 06
OM2 RLH-06M5ST-03M 07
OM3 RLH-06MXST-03M 08
OM4 RLH-06MCST-03M 09
12
OM1 RLH-12MMST-03M 12
OM2 RLH-12M5ST-03M 13
OM3 RLH-12MXST-03M 14
OM4 RLH-12MCST-03M 15
FC
SM 6 OS1/OS2 RLH-06SMFC-03M 20
12 OS1/OS2 RLH-12SMFC-03M 21
MM
6
OM1 RLH-06MMFC-03M 23
OM2 RLH-06M5FC-03M 24
OM3 RLH-06MXFC-03M 25
OM4 RLH-06MCFC-03M 26
12
OM1 RLH-12MMFC-03M 28
OM2 RLH-12M5FC-03M 29
OM3 RLH-12MXFC-03M 30
OM4 RLH-12MCFC-03M 31
FC/APC SM 6 OS1/OS2 RLH-06SMFA-03M 33
12 OS1/OS2 RLH-12SMFA-03M 34
SC
SM 6 OS1/OS2 RLH-06SMSC-03M 40
12 OS1/OS2 RLH-12SMSC-03M 41
MM
6
OM1 RLH-06MMSC-03M 43
OM2 RLH-06M5SC-03M 44
OM3 RLH-06MXSC-03M 45
OM4 RLH-06MCSC-03M 46
12
OM1 RLH-12MMSC-03M 48
OM2 RLH-12M5SC-03M 49
OM3 RLH-12MXSC-03M 50
OM4 RLH-12MCSC-03M 51
SC/APC SM 6 OS1/OS2 RLH-06SMSA-03M 53
12 OS1/OS2 RLH-12SMSA-03M 54
LC
SM
6 OS1/OS2 RLH-06SMLC-03M 60
12 OS1/OS2 RLH-12SMLC-03M 61
24 OS1/OS2 RLH-12SMLC-03M (2) 62
MM
6
OM1 RLH-06MMLC-03M 63
OM2 RLH-06M5LC-03M 64
OM3 RLH-06MXLC-03M 65
OM4 RLH-06MCLC-03M 66
12
OM1 RLH-12MMLC-03M 68
OM2 RLH-12M5LC-03M 69
OM3 RLH-12MXLC-03M 70
OM4 RLH-12MCLC-03M 71
24
OM1 RLH-12MMLC-03M (2) 73
OM2 RLH-12M5LC-03M (2) 74
OM3 RLH-12MXLC-03M (2) 75